DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 11/17/2016 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
345526		B. WING		C 11/07/2016		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CAROLINA REHAB CENTER OF BURKE				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3647 MILLER BRIDGE ROAD CONNELLY SPG, NC 28612		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION	
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		F 00	0		
F 282	facility to gather addit date of 11/07/16. 483.20(k)(3)(ii) SERV		F 28	2	11/22/16	
SS=D	must be provided by	d or arranged by the facility				
ARODATORY	by: Based on record revifacility failed to follow alarm that was impler staff of unassisted traresident falling for 1 cimplementation of the Resident #1 was initia 10/07/09 and was more facility on 08/10/16 ar 09/21/16. Resident #1 weakness, difficulty in Alzheimer's disease, Review of the Minimu 06/13/16 revealed the cognitively impaired a assistance with bed in required one person at transfers, and ambulating rejection of care was MDS also indicated the to stabilize herself with ambulation. Review of a care plant.	dementia, and others. Im Data Set (MDS) dated at Resident #1 was severely and required minimal mobility, and transfers and assistance with bed mobility,		How corrective action will be accomplished for each resident found have been affected by the deficient practice: Alarm was placed on the bethe care plan indicated for Resident # How corrective action will be accomplished for those residents havi the potential to be affected by the sam deficient practice — The Director of Nursing/Unit Manager or designee aud all patient rooms and care plans audit for alarms added or care plan updated and revised if needed to reflect what win the patient rooms and care plan ma The room audit identifying alarms in plin patients' room was completed on 10/31/16. Care plan check and updated was completed on 11/16/16. Measures to be put in place or system changes made to ensure practice will Re-occur - Nurses were in-serviced or	d as 1. ng le dited ed l vas tch. lace e	

11/17/2016 **Electronically Signed**

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 11/17/2016 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	ED.			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
			A. BUILDI	A. BUILDING			С
		345526	B. WING			1	07/2016
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	•	•	S ⁻	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
CAROLIN	A DELIAD CENTED OF	NIDKE		36	647 MILLER BRIDGE ROAD		
CAROLINA REHAB CENTER OF BURKE				С	ONNELLY SPG, NC 28612		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	I				(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 282	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER IA REHAB CENTER OF BURKE SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		F	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3647 MILLER BRIDGE ROAD CONNELLY SPG, NC 28612 ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA		o e in II day to ent vice 5	

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 11/17/2016 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
			A. BOILD			,	C	
		345526	B. WING				07/2016	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	•	•	5	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
CAROLIN	A DELLAD CENTED OF I	DUDKE		3	647 MILLER BRIDGE ROAD			
CAROLIN	A REHAB CENTER OF I	BURKE		(CONNELLY SPG, NC 28612	NNELLY SPG, NC 28612		
(X4) ID	SUMMARY S	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES	ID		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X5)	
PRÉFIX TAG	`	CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREF TAG		(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		COMPLETION DATE	
F 282	Continued From page 2		F	F 282				
	Resident #1 had fallen and after Resident #1 was			202	02			
	bed alarm to her bed	the bed she had applied the						
		on 10/27/16 at 12:56 PM						
		s working on 2nd shift on						
		sisted Resident #1 with getting						
		ssisted her to bed. NA#1						
	I -	t on a bed alarm on Resident						
		no idea if she had a bed						
	alarm ordered or not. NA#1 also stated he did not							
	know which residents had alarms and which ones							
		he tried to keep up with that						
		not always aware of what						
	devices each resider							
	Interview with NA #2	on 10/27/16 at 2:58 PM						
	revealed that she wa	as working 3rd shift when						
		#2 stated that she did not						
	see Resident #1 fall	but did assist in getting her						
	back into bed after s	he fell. NA #2 stated that						
	NA#3 was actually re	esponsible for taking care of						
	Resident #1 that eve	ening but she assisted as						
	needed. NA#2 state	d that she did not know if						
	Resident #1 had a b	ed alarm and stated that she						
	had never been intro	oduced to any type of						
		alerted the staff which						
	residents had alarms	s or other safety devices.						
	Attempts to reach N	A#3 who no longer worked at						
		16 were unsuccessful.						
	1	rate Nurse Consultant and						
	the Interim Director	- ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '						
		revealed that the Interim						
	1	at the facility for 3 weeks and						
	was not at familiar w							
	1 -	nsultant stated that the NAs						
		electronic kardex system and						
		w it each day, this was where						
	1	he resident and any safety						
		dent may have including bed						
	and chair alarms. Ti	he Corporate Nurse						

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 11/17/2016 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		PLE CONSTRUCTION G	(X3) DA	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		345526	B. WING			C 11/07/2016	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CAROLINA REHAB CENTER OF BURKE				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3647 MILLER BRIDGE ROAD CONNELLY SPG, NC 28612	' '	170772010	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 282	Consultant stated that that if there was an or the care plan then it w	t it was the understanding der for a device and it is on would appear on the kardex it have been in place as	F 2	82			